Training College Bissau 
A/C :- 45040200000219 

Candidate Name:- 

Father’s Name :- 

Roll No. :- 
Course Name :- B.Ed. (2nd Years) 
Details of Cash  Total Signature of Candidate 

(Mobile No.) 2000x 
500x 
100x 
50x 
20x 
10x 

Total =    26,880/- 
In words :- Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only  
Rubber Stamp Banker  

(Student Copy) 
Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank, 

Bissau 
Challan No. / Transaction ID - 

B.Ed. Course Fees Rs :- 26,880 
Bank Name :- Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya 
Gramin Bank, Bissau 
IFSC Code :- BARB0BRGBXX (Fifth Character is

[...]

Training College Bissau 
A/C :- 45040200000219 

Candidate Name:- 

Father’s Name :- 

Roll No. :- 
Course Name :- B.Ed. (2nd Years) 
Details of Cash  Total Signature of Candidate 

(Mobile No.) 2000x 
500x 
100x 
50x 
20x 
10x 

Total =    26,880/- 
In words :- Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only  
Rubber Stamp Banker  

(College Copy) 
Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank, 

Bissau 
Challan No. / Transaction ID - 

B.Ed. Course Fees Rs :- 26,880 
Bank Name :- Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya 
Gramin Bank, Bissau 
IFSC Code :- BARB0BRGBXX (Fifth Character is